ChargePoint®  CPF50 Level 2
Charging Stations for Fleet
Specifications and Ordering Information
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    2 of 16
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product options
are available. Please contact ChargePoint Sales for information and order codes.
Hardware
Description Order Code
Model Single Port, Wall Mount, 5.4m (18ô) Cable CPF50-L18
Single Port, Pedestal Mount, 5.4m  (18ô)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT
Dual Port, Pedestal Mount, 5.4m (18ô)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-Dual
Single Port, Pedestal 5.4m (18ô) Cable
with 6' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6
Dual Port, Pedestal, 5.4m (18ô) Cable with
6' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK-Dual
Single Port, Wall, 5.4m (18ô) Cable with 6'
Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK6
Single Port, Wall Mount, 7.0m (23ô) Cable CPF50-L23
Single Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23ô) Cable   CPF50-L23-PEDMNT
Dual Port, Pedestal Mount, 7.0m (23ô)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-Dual
Single Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23ô) Cable
with 8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8
Dual Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23ô) Cable with
8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-Dual
Single Port, Wall, 7.0m (23ô) Cable with 8'
Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK8
Replacement
Cable
5.4m (18ô), 50A, Charging Cable
5.4m (18ô). 50A, Charging Cable, CMK
version
7.0m (23ô), 50A, Charging Cable
7.0m (23ô), 50A, Charging Cable, CMK
version
CPFCABLE-T1-50A-L18-F
CPFCABLE-T1-50A-L18-CMK-F
CPxCABLE-T1-50A-L18-F
CPFCABLE-T1-50A-L23-CMK-F
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    3 of 16
Required Companion Products
Description Order Code
ChargePoint Cloud Plan
Please contact
ChargePoint sales
ChargePoint Gateway*
(1 required for every 9 stations)
CPGW1-LTE
* The ChargePoint Gateway is required for all CPF50 installations. ChargePoint certified
installers will do a site validation and order the ChargePoint Gateway as needed. In
addition, the site host is responsible for providing power to the gateway. The
ChargePoint Gateway is owned and maintained by ChargePoint.
The Gateway should be located where cellular signal levels are optimal for LTE. Each
Gateway must be located within 150 feet line-of-sight to as many as nine (9) CPF50
charging stations. Each CPF50 charging station has built-in WiFi capability to
communicate via the Gateway for ChargePoint network services.
The Gateway is a UL Class 2 device and requires less than four watts power (33
mA@120 V or 19 mA@208 V). ChargePoint recommends hardwire electrical termination
to the power source for the Gateway. The Gateway dimensions are 280 mm (11 in) wide
by 340 mm (13 3/8 in) long by 137 mm (5 3/8 in) deep.
Recommended Companion Products for Fleet Applications
Description Order Code
Station Initial Activation  CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint Assure  CPF-ASSURE-n*
*Substitute n for desired years of service (1, 2, 3, 4 or 5)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    4 of 16
Architectural Drawings (Dimensions)
Single Wall Mount
CPF50-L23, CPF50-L18
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    5 of 16
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK6ft  (6 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    6 of 16
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK8ft  (8 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    7 of 16
Single Pedestal Mount
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT, CPF50-L18-PEDMNT
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6 (6 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    9 of 16
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8 (8 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    10 of 16
Dual Pedestal Mount
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-Dual, CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-Dual
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2021    11 of 16
Dual Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-Dual (6 ft)